Ametlla del Vallés, L
Ametlla del Valles, L'
Arenys de Munt
Argentona

Begues

Cabrera de Mar

Caldes de Montbui
Calella

Canet de Mar
Canovelles

Canyelles

Cardedeu

Castellar del Vallés
Castelldefels
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Collbaté

Corbera de Llobregat
Cubelles

Dosrius

Esplugues de Llobregat
Franqueses del Vallés, Les
Gava

Gelida

Granollers

Hospitalet de Llobregat, L'
Hospitalet de Llobregat, L'
Igualada

Llagosta, La

Llica d'Amunt

Manresa

Martorell

Masquefa

Mataro

Molins de Rei

Montcada i Reixac
Montornés del Vallés
Navarcles

Olesa de Montserrat
Palau-solita i Plegamans
Palleja

Parets del Vallés

Pineda de Mar

Roca del Vallés, La
Rubi

Sabadell

Sallent

Sant Andreu de la Barca
Sant Cugat del Vallés
Sant Feliu de Llobregat

104.000,00
350.000,00
248.000,00
1.675.361,07
2.800.000,00
581.000,00
2.957.550,00
1.565.000,00
285.600,25
274.321,24
1.638.727,16
1.210.000,00
350.000,00
1.050.000,00
2.795.954,25
440.423,27
922.000,00
2.602.628,14
430.717,22
5.150.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.666.300,00
300.000,00
4.313.000,00
9.150.000,00
6.676.794,09
5.283.969,64
690.353,00
1.380.000,00
6.068.983,00
2.628.265,93
2.186.000,00
7.212.000,00
2.498.000,00
1.909.440,57
1.326.901,98
250.000,00
807.485,00
850.000,00
217.668,88
1.035.000,00
1.786.439,12
1.200.000,00
4.000.000,00
11.400.000,00
874.475,73
1.559.479,54
9.215.161,95
2.500.000,00

104.000,00
350.000,00
248.000,00
1.675.361,07
1.225.466,91
581.000,00
2.709.709,95
1.565.000,00
285.600,25
274.321,24
1.638.727,16
1.210.000,00
350.000,00
1.050.000,00
2.795.954,25
440.423,27
922.000,00
2.602.628,14
430.717,22
5.150.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.666.300,00
300.000,00
4.313.000,00
9.150.000,00
6.676.794,09
5.283.969,64
690.353,00
1.380.000,00
6.068.983,00
2.628.265,93
2.120.464,99
7.212.000,00
2.498.000,00
1.909.440,57
1.326.901,98
250.000,00
807.485,00
850.000,00
217.668,88
1.035.000,00
1.786.439,12
1.200.000,00
4.000.000,00
11.400.000,00
874.475,73
1.559.479,54
8.855.662,79
2.500.000,00

2.764,85
11.392,00
8.735,50
69.003,64
52.522,70
18.910,72
107.075,01
33.581,04
15.774,35
11.757,23
43.565,64
49.836,66
11.684,60
43.246,69
115.157,87
24.325,57
37.974,71
91.674,45
14.019,23
167.625,15
48.822,86
71.416,51
10.567,14
151.920,24
282.520,50
222.901,98
140.474,60
28.433,79
56.838,50
187.389,30
102.538,38
65.472,66
297.042,96
83.394,68
62.149,57
56.870,14
10.296,83
24.932,36
35.009,22
12.022,34
27.515,53
47.492,57
40.596,54
171.437,35
469.535,47
36.017,31
48.151,36
379.547,84
77.191,39



Sant Joan Despi 5.946.000,00 5.265.895,28 171.397,38
Sant Just Desvern 699.932,17 699.932,17 18.607,73
Sant Just Desvern 2.050.000,00 2.050.000,00 84.434,01
Sant Quirze del Vallés 547.464,06 547.464,06 19.283,76
Sant Sadurni d'Anoia 1.165.000,00 1.165.000,00 47.983,23
Sant Viceng de Castellet 1.585.534,29 1.585.534,29 34.021,66
Santa Coloma de Gramenet 1.924.308,58 1.924.308,58 59.416,03
Santa Perpétua de Mogoda 2.873.635,27 2.873.635,27 101.220,35
Taradell 500.000,00 500.000,00 17.611,90
Taradell 723.046,75 723.046,75 29.780,36
Terrassa 6.070.000,00 6.070.000,00 213.808,46
Vallirana 2.375.000,00 2.375.000,00 77.302,86
Vallromanes 100.000,00 100.000,00 3.522,38
Vic 2.600.000,00 2.600.000,00 107.087,04
Viladecans 3.000.000,00 3.000.000,00 128.578,01
Vilafranca del Penedés 2.500.000,00 2.500.000,00 53.643,84
Vilanova del Cami 824.539,08 824.539,08 45.541,15
Vilanova del Vallés 306.000,00 306.000,00 12.602,32
Vilassar de Mar 630.000,00 630.000,00 22.190,99

154.337.461,23 151.409.949,20 5.427.160,99




